Current Status: Active

Origination:

Last Approved:

Last Revised:
Next Review:
Owner:
Policy Area:
References:

PolicyStat ID: 4085731

05/2013
05/2018
01/2017
05/2024

BOT Board of Trustees:
Chapter 2 Board of Trustees

Legally Required

BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor

(Replaces current SBCCD BP 2175)

The Board of Trustees shall conduct an evaluation of the Chancellor at least annually. Such evaluation shall
comply with any requirements set forth in the contract of employment with the Chancellor as well as this policy.

The Board shall evaluate the Chancellor using an evaluation process developed and jointly agreed to by the

Board and the Chancellor.

The criteria for evaluation shall be based on Board policy, the Chancellor job description, and performance
goals and objectives developed in accordance with BP 2430 titled Delegation of Authority to the Chancellor.

Reference:

ACCJC Accreditation Standard IV.C.3 (formerly 1V.B.1)

Attachments

BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor - Comments
BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor - Legal Citations

Approval Signatures

Step Description

Board of Trustees 2nd reading
Board of Trustees 1st reading
District Assembly Recommendation
District Assembly 1st reading
Chancellor's Cabinet

Chapter owners are notified

Approver

BOT Board of Trustees: [SN]

Board Board: [SN]

District Assembly District Assembly: [SN]
District Assembly District Assembly: [SN]

Date

06/2018
01/2018
11/2017
11/2017

Chancellor's Cabinet Chancellor's Cabinet: [SN]  10/2017

Board Board: [SN]

10/2017

BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor. Retrieved 03/24/2020. Official copy at http://sbeed.policystat.com/policy/4085731/.
Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Community College District

Page 1 of 1



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://sbccd.policystat.com/policy_search/author/?search_query=&terms=995053
https://sbccd.policystat.com/policy_search/category/?search_query=&terms=40173
https://sbccd.policystat.com/policy_search/reference/?search_query=&terms=46608
https://pstat-live-media.s3.amazonaws.com/attachments/public/060bff6d3d6e29822f8a42e46550e4942e1e0c55d9b564464b5d3ff7/BP%202435%20Evaluation%20of%20the%20Chancellor-%20Comments.docx
https://pstat-live-media.s3.amazonaws.com/attachments/public/60951f6362fbf2d1fc882befe6c7e5c56dc839eb966dc8816a6cb1b2/BP%202435%20Evaluation%20of%20the%20Chancellor-%20Legal%20Citations.docx

	BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor
	Reference:

	Attachments
	Approval Signatures

