

Current Status: Active



PolicyS	tat ID:	4085731
---------	---------	---------

Origination:	05/2013
Last Approved:	05/2018
Last Revised:	01/2017
Next Review:	05/2024
Owner:	BOT Board of Trustees:
Policy Area:	Chapter 2 Board of Trustees
References:	Legally Required

BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor

(Replaces current SBCCD BP 2175)

The Board of Trustees shall conduct an evaluation of the Chancellor at least annually. Such evaluation shall comply with any requirements set forth in the contract of employment with the Chancellor as well as this policy.

The Board shall evaluate the Chancellor using an evaluation process developed and jointly agreed to by the Board and the Chancellor.

The criteria for evaluation shall be based on Board policy, the Chancellor job description, and performance goals and objectives developed in accordance with BP 2430 titled Delegation of Authority to the Chancellor.

Reference:

ACCJC Accreditation Standard IV.C.3 (formerly IV.B.1)

Attachments

BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor - Comments BP 2435 Evaluation of the Chancellor - Legal Citations

Approval Signatures

Step Description	Approver	Date
Board of Trustees 2nd reading	BOT Board of Trustees: [SN]	06/2018
Board of Trustees 1st reading	Board Board: [SN]	01/2018
District Assembly Recommendation	District Assembly District Assembly: [SN]	11/2017
District Assembly 1st reading	District Assembly District Assembly: [SN]	11/2017
Chancellor's Cabinet	Chancellor's Cabinet Chancellor's Cabinet: [SN]	10/2017
Chapter owners are notified	Board Board: [SN]	10/2017